ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
Ⅱ 1Dc 90°C / Ⅱ 2 GD c 100°C
VACUUM CONVEYOR SYSTEM
0575
VACUUM CONVEYOR
Specifications subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
VACUUM CONVEYOR

Filter Material          : Electrically conductive polyester
with PTFE membrane
Ordering information
VTC 200 L – C2 - AC B A – M – 316L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦
① Vacuum Pump
200 : Vacuum Pump with Free flow exhaust duct (standard)
200 CP : Vacuum Pump with Concentration exhaust port
●
④ Control Unit
AC –Pneumatic Control (Plastic Case)
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
●
AC2- Pneumatic Control
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time adjustable (0.1~30s)
AC3–Pneumatic Control (Stainless Steel Case))
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
- IP65 (Box Protection Grade)
EC1  - Electric Control
- Vacuum, Discharge, Delay time adjustable
- Injection time adjustable
- Auto (3 mode)/ Manual mode selectable
- Level control available / DC24V
⑤ Blowing
B –Blowing Gear attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑦ Mounting Option
M –Flange Mount
No mark – Not attached
●
⑥ ⑧
② Filtration Area
No mark  - Standard
● L       - Extra large
⑥ Injection valve
A      - Attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑧Material
No mark – Standard(SUS304)
316L – SUS316L●
√ Please contact VMECA for ATEX approval conveyor.
③Filter
B    : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity   (5µ)
B2  : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity  (0.5µ )
●
C   : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
C2 : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
VACUUM CONVEYOR
Specifications subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
Specification

Filter Material          : Electrically conductive polyester
with PTFE membrane
Ordering information
VTC 400 L – C2 - AC B A – M – 316L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦
① Vacuum Pump
400 : Vacuum Pump with Free flow exhaust duct (standard)
400 CP : Vacuum Pump with Concentration exhaust port
●
④ Control Unit
AC –Pneumatic Control (Plastic Case)
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
●
AC2- Pneumatic Control
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time adjustable (0.1~30s)
AC3–Pneumatic Control (Stainless Steel Case))
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
- IP65 (Box Protection Grade)
EC1  - Electric Control
- Vacuum, Discharge, Delay time adjustable
- Injection time adjustable
- Auto (3 mode)/ Manual mode selectable
- Level control available / DC24V
⑤ Blowing
B –Blowing Gear attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑦ Mounting Option
M –Flange Mount
No mark – Not attached
●
⑥ ⑧
② Filtration Area
No mark  - Standard
● L       - Extra large
⑥ Injection valve
A      - Attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑧Material
No mark – Standard(SUS304)
316L – SUS316L●
√ Please contact VMECA for ATEX approval conveyor.
③Filter
B    : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity   (5µ)
B2  : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity  (0.5µ )
●
C   : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
C2 : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
VACUUM CONVEYOR
Specifications subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
Specification

Filter Material          : Electrically conductive polyester
with PTFE membrane
Ordering information
VTC 600 L – C2 - AC B A – M – 316L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦
① Vacuum Pump
600 : Vacuum Pump with Free flow exhaust duct (standard)
600 CP : Vacuum Pump with Concentration exhaust port
●
④ Control Unit
AC –Pneumatic Control (Plastic Case)
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
●
AC2- Pneumatic Control
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time adjustable (0.1~30s)
EC1  - Electric Control
- Vacuum, Discharge, Delay time adjustable
- Injection time adjustable
- Auto (3 mode)/ Manual mode selectable
- Level control available / DC24V
⑤ Blowing
B –Blowing Gear attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑦ Mounting Option
M –Flange Mount
No mark – Not attached
●
⑥ ⑧
② Filtration Area
No mark  - Standard
● L       - Extra large
⑥ Injection valve
A      - Attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑧Material
No mark – Standard(SUS304)
316L – SUS316L●
AC3–Pneumatic Control (Stainless Steel Case))
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
- IP65 (Box Protection Grade)
√ Please contact VMECA for ATEX approval conveyor.
③Filter
B    : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity   (5µ)
B2  : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity  (0.5µ )
●
C   : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
C2 : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
VACUUM CONVEYOR
Specifications subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
Specification

Filter Material          : Electrically conductive polyester
with PTFE membrane
Ordering information
VTC 800 L – C2 - AC B A – M – 316L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦
① Vacuum Pump
800 : Vacuum Pump with Free flow exhaust duct (standard)
800 CP : Vacuum Pump with Concentration exhaust port
●
④ Control Unit
AC –Pneumatic Control (Plastic Case)
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
●
AC2- Pneumatic Control
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time adjustable (0.1~30s)
EC1  - Electric Control
- Vacuum, Discharge, Delay time adjustable
- Injection time adjustable
- Auto (3 mode)/ Manual mode selectable
- Level control available / DC24V
⑤ Blowing
B –Blowing Gear attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑦ Mounting Option
M –Flange Mount
No mark – Not attached
●
⑥ ⑧
② Filtration Area
No mark  - Standard
● L       - Extra large
⑥ Injection valve
A      - Attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑧Material
No mark – Standard(SUS304)
316L – SUS316L●
AC3–Pneumatic Control (Stainless Steel Case))
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
- IP65 (Box Protection Grade)
√ Please contact VMECA for ATEX approval conveyor.
③Filter
B    : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity   (5µ)
B2  : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity  (0.5µ )
●
C   : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
C2 : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
VACUUM CONVEYOR
Specifications subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
Specification

Filter Material          : Electrically conductive polyester
with PTFE membrane
Ordering information
VTC 1000 L – C2 - AC B A – M – 316L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦
① Vacuum Pump
1000 : Vacuum Pump with Free flow exhaust duct (standard)
1000 CP : Vacuum Pump with Concentration exhaust port
●
④ Control Unit
AC –Pneumatic Control (Plastic Case)
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
●
AC2- Pneumatic Control
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time adjustable (0.1~30s)
EC1  - Electric Control
- Vacuum, Discharge, Delay time adjustable
- Injection time adjustable
- Auto (3 mode)/ Manual mode selectable
- Level control available / DC24V
⑤ Blowing
B –Blowing Gear attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑦ Mounting Option
M –Flange Mount
No mark – Not attached
●
⑥ ⑧
② Filtration Area
No mark  - Standard
● L       - Extra large
⑥ Injection valve
A      - Attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑧Material
No mark – Standard(SUS304)
316L – SUS316L●
AC3–Pneumatic Control (Stainless Steel Case))
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
- IP65 (Box Protection Grade)
√ Please contact VMECA for ATEX approval conveyor.
③Filter
B    : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity   (5µ)
B2  : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity  (0.5µ )
●
C   : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
C2 : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
VACUUM CONVEYOR
Specifications subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
Specification

Filter Material          : Electrically conductive polyester
with PTFE membrane
Ordering information
VTC 1200 L – C2 - AC B A – M – 316L
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑦
① Vacuum Pump
1200 : Vacuum Pump with Free flow exhaust duct (standard)
1200 CP : Vacuum Pump with Concentration exhaust port
●
④ Control Unit
AC –Pneumatic Control (Plastic Case)
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
●
AC2- Pneumatic Control
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time adjustable (0.1~30s)
EC1  - Electric Control
- Vacuum, Discharge, Delay time adjustable
- Injection time adjustable
- Auto (3 mode)/ Manual mode selectable
- Level control available / DC24V
⑤ Blowing
B –Blowing Gear attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑦ Mounting Option
M –Flange Mount
No mark – Not attached
●
⑥ ⑧
② Filtration Area
No mark  - Standard
● L       - Extra large
⑥ Injection valve
A      - Attached ●
No mark – Not attached
⑧Material
No mark – Standard(SUS304)
316L – SUS316L●
AC3–Pneumatic Control (Stainless Steel Case))
- Running time adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Discharge time  adjustable (0.1~30s)
- Delay period adjustable (0.1~30s)
- IP65 (Box Protection Grade)
√ Please contact VMECA for ATEX approval conveyor.
③Filter
B    : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity   (5µ)
B2  : Bag Filter – Filtering capacity  (0.5µ )
●
C   : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
C2 : Cartridge Filter – Polyester fleece with
PTFE membrane (0.2~0.5µ )
VACUUM CONVEYOR
Specifications subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
Specification